
Dance Teacher Workshop | August 2-4, 2024
FRIDAY, August 2, 2024 | BDC Children and Teens (37 W 65th St., 3FL)

4:15-4:30

4:30-4:45

4:45-5:00

5:00-5:15

5:15-5:30

5:30-5:45

5:45-6:00

6:00-6:15

6:15-6:30

6:30-6:45

6;45-7:00

7:00-7:15

7:15-7:30

7:30-7:45

7:45-8:00

8:00-8:15

8:15-8:30

9:30am - 4:15p

Enjoy your two (2) drop-in classes at Broadway Dance Center's
W45th St. location. Schedule information can be found here:

http://broadwaydancecenter.com/schedule/schedule-in-person
CHECK IN at BDC's W65th St. location (37 W. 65th St.)

WELCOME | 4:30-4:45

TAP BALLET COMMERCIAL JAZZ

SEMINAR MUSICAL THEATER STREET STYLES

TAP TECHNIQUE CONTEMPORARY/JAZZ

Building a tap warm up

How to make beginner students
relaxed, focused, and

challenged Combo for teens

4:45-5:45 pm 4:45-5:45 pm 4:45-5:45 pm

Injury Prevention for Various
Ages Drills and Grooves

5:45-7:00 pm 5:45-7:00 pm 5:45-7:00 pm

Higher Extensions
Incorporating Jazz Technique

Into Contemporary
Movement

7:15-8:30 pm 7:15-8:30 pm 7:15-8:30 pm

Sheila Pomroy Yuka Kawazu Deborah Wilson

Lizz Picini Paolo "Slice" Peñala

Jason Bernard Joy Karley Julia Kane

Dr. Brittney Mims, PT, DPT,
CSCS, PMA®-CPT

Challenging Students and
Creating Vocabulary

Schedule Subject to Change


