Dance Teacher Workshop August 2-4, 2024			
FRIDAY, August 2, 2024 BDC Children and Teens (37 W 65th St., 3FL)			
9:30am - 4:15p	Enjoy your two (2) drop-in classes at Broadway Dance Center's W45th St. location. Schedule information can be found here: http://broadwaydancecenter.com/schedule/schedule-in-person		
4:15-4:30	CHECK IN at BDC's W65th St. location (37 W. 65th St.)		
4:30-4:45	WELCOME 4:30-4:45		
4:45-5:00	ТАР	BALLET	COMMERCIAL JAZZ
5:00-5:15	Building a tap warm up	How to make beginner students relaxed, focused, and challenged	Combo for teens
5:15-5:30	Sheila Pomroy	Yuka Kawazu	Deborah Wilson
5:30-5:45	4:45-5:45 pm	4:45-5:45 pm	4:45-5:45 pm
5:45-6:00	SEMINAR	MUSICAL THEATER	STREET STYLES
6:00-6:15	Injury Prevention for Various Ages		Drills and Grooves
6:15-6:30			
6:30-6:45	Dr. Brittney Mims, PT, DPT, CSCS, PMA®-CPT	Lizz Picini	Paolo "Slice" Peñala
6;45-7:00	5:45-7:00 pm	5:45-7:00 pm	5:45-7:00 pm
7:00-7:15			
7:15-7:30	ТАР	TECHNIQUE	CONTEMPORARY/JAZZ
7:30-7:45	Challenging Students and Creating Vocabulary	Higher Extensions	Incorporating Jazz Technique Into Contemporary Movement
7:45-8:00			
8:00-8:15	Jason Bernard	Joy Karley	Julia Kane
8:15-8:30	7:15-8:30 pm	7:15-8:30 pm	7:15-8:30 pm
Schedule Subject to Change			